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MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF EDUCATION
517-263-0741
REGULAR MEETING
APRIL 21, 2014

6:00 PM — Board Room

** AGENDA **

. CONSENT AGENDA
A. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
B. ACCEPTANCE OF REPORTS
C. APPROVAL OF BILLS/REIMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES
D. HIRING OF COMPETITIVE CHEER COACH — EMILY GAFFORD
. POETRY SLAM PRESENTATION
[ll.  CONSTRUCTION BIDS
IV. RESOLUTION FOR BALANCED SCHOOL YEAR FUNDING
V. 2014-2015 DRAFT BUDGET
VI.  BUS PURCHASE

VII.  STUDENT DISCIPLINE HEARING



Madison School District

Board of Education

Regular Meeting — Board Room
March 17, 2014 — 6:00 p.m.

Members Present: Kyle Ehinger, Natasha Manchester, Nancy Roback, Mark
Swinehart, Ruben Villegas

Members Absent: Dana Pink, Julie Ramos

Other Guests: Jim Hartley, Ryan Rowe, Jennifer Morin, Kristin Thomas, Brad
Anschuetz, Nate Pechaitis, Linda Kaufman, Jill Hogle, Mary
Radant, Jill Myers, Calie Sower, Kristen Metevia, Riley Jordan,
Kody Zamora, Chelsea Pawson, Collin Mohler, Stevie Rosales;
arriving at 6:12 p.m. - Alejandra Beltran and Rachel Fernandez
(students from Siena Heights University)

After calling the meeting to order the Board received an update on the recent Fifth
Grade Camp from teachers Kristen Metevia and Chelsea Pawson. High School student
chaperones Collin Mohler and Stevie Rosales shared cabin and leadership experiences
while students Calie Sower, Riley Jordan and Kody Zamora spoke about lessons and
activities.

Business Manager Jennifer Morin presented the revised 2013-2014 budget projecting
$14,832,053.00 in revenue and $15,455,482.00 in expenses resulting in a deficit of
$623,429.00. The fund balance at the fiscal year end is projected to be $3,548,195.

A motion was made by Nancy Roback, and supported by Mark Swinehart that the
minutes of the February 17, 2014 regular meeting be approved; that the list of monthly
statements totaling $30,200.07 for the General Fund be approved for payment; and that
an FMLA Medical Leave of Absence be approved for elementary teacher Mary Radant
and that she be allowed to use accumulated sick leave for the period of time that her
physician verifies she is disabled.

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

Following discussion, a motion was made by Nancy Roback, and supported by Mark
Swinehart, that the Board approve the administrative recommendation to offer a
Balanced School Year option for Young Fives — Fifth Grade students for the 2014-2015
school year.

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

Associate Superintendent, Ryan Rowe presented a comprehensive review of the Fall
2013 third through ninth grade MEAP exam results.

A motion was made by Nancy Roback, and supported by Kyle Ehinger, that the Board
approve a resolution congratulating: Mary Dempsey for a “1” rating at Solo & Ensemble;
the High School Poetry Slam team; both the Girls and the Boys Varsity Basketball
teams for their League and District Championships; the High School Choir for its “2”
rating at the State Festival; the High School Band for its “1” rating at the Regional
competition; the High School Competitive Cheer team for two 1% place finishes; and the
High School Bowling teams for their excellent seasons.

Ayes 5 Nays 0 Motion Carried

A motion to adjourn the meeting was made by Kyle Ehinger, and supported by Nancy
Roback, at 8:19 p.m.

Respectfully submitted,



Secretary, Board of Education
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MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK11

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/14

CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
18434 9101 04/21/14 324  ACCELERATED REHABILITATIO 3110 ATH TRAINING FINAL 3,333.34
18435 9101 04/21/14 61833 AIRGAS GREAT LAKES 5110 SUPPLIES - HOOKER 29.14
18435 9101 04/21/14 61833 AIRGAS GREAT LAKES 5110 SUPPLIES - HOOKER 29.41
18435 9101 04/21/14 61833 AIRGAS GREAT LAKES 5110 SUPPLIES - HOOKER 27.43
TOTAL CHECK 85.98
18436 9101 04/21/14 4765 ALL AMERICAN SEWER & DRAI 4120 SEWER DRAIN SERVICE 187.50
18437 9101 04/21/14 6870 AMERICAN OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4220 C1851 HS COPIER 1.00
18437 9101 04/21/14 6870 AMERICAN OFFICE SOLUTIONS 4220 (C1851 HS COPIER 48.90
TOTAL CHECK 49.90
18438 9101 04/21/14 25960 ARCHBOLD EQUIPMENT COMPAN 5980 CARTRIDGE, FILTER,OIL 236.59
18439 9101 04/21/14 18204 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SU 5110 BIOLUMINESCENT BACTERIUM 22.95
18439 9101 04/21/14 18204 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SU 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 30.60
18439 9101 04/21/14 18204 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SU 5110 NUTRIENT AGAR, PREPARED M 20.75
18439 9101 04/21/14 18204 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SU 5110 STERILE TRANSGER PIPET IT 33.00
TOTAL CHECK 107.30
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5110 2191306 EPSON DC-11 DOC C 399.00
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2258215 MS EES DT EDU LIC 428.75
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2258215 MS EES DT EDU LIC 1,715.01
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2258215 MS EES DT EDU LIC 1,715.01
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2258215 MS EES DT EDU LIC 4,716.28
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355604 MS EES EXCH SRV S 2.89
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355604 MS EES EXCH SRV S 11.59
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355604 MS EES EXCH SRV S 11.59
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355604 MS EES EXCH SRV S 31.86
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355606 MS EES EXCH SRV E 16.57
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355606 MS EES EXCH SRV E 66.31
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355606 MS EES EXCH SRV E 66.31
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355606 MS EES EXCH SRV E 182.35
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355614 MS EES SHAREPOINT 22.17
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355614 MS EES SHAREPOINT 88.68
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355614 MS EES SHAREPOINT 88.68
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2355614 MS EES SHAREPOINT 243.86
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2379682 MS EES TECH NET + 3.80
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2379682 MS EES TECH NET + 15.23
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2379682 MS EES TECH NET + 15.23
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2379682 MS EES TECH NET + 41.88
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2382903 MS EES DT OPT SA 25.08
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2382903 MS EES DT OPT SA 100.32
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2382903 MS EES DT OPT SA 100.32
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2382903 MS EES DT OPT SA 275.88
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664838 MS EES SYS CENT D 29.52
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664838 MS EES SYS CENT D 118.12
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664838 MS EES SYS CENT D 118.12
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664838 MS EES SYS CENT D 324.82
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664843 MS EES SYS CENT S 7.22
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664843 MS EES SYS CENT S 28.90
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664843 MS EES SYS CENT S 28.90
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2664843 MS EES SYS CENT S 79.48
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2670099 MS EES SQL SRV ST 14.67
18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2670099 MS EES SQL SRV ST 58.68

AMOUNT
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18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2670099 MS EES SQL SRV ST 58.68

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2670099 MS EES SQL SRV ST 161.38

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2820930 MS EES WIN SRV DA 35.43

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2820930 MS EES WIN SRV DA 141.72

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2820930 MS EES WIN SRV DA 141.72

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2820930 MS EES WIN SRV DA 389.73

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2825250 MS EES WIN SRV ST 15.64

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2825250 MS EES WIN SRV ST 62.58

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2825250 MS EES WIN SRV ST 62.58

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6410 2825250 MS EES WIN SRV ST 172.08

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5110 1192712 EPSON PROJECTOR L 79.00

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5110 2591149 TRANSCEND 8GB JET 13.00

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5110 2591149 TRANSCEND 8GB JET 13.00

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 5110 2591149 TRANSCEND 8GB JET 13.00

18440 9101 04/21/14 16240 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 6220 2582787 HP PCM+ V4 W/1Y M 1,210.00
TOTAL CHECK 13,762.62

18441 9101 04/21/14 18870 FAES, INC. - CELLSERV PR 5121 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 19.50

18441 9101 04/21/14 18870 FAES, INC. - CELLSERV PR 5121 KIT#4 PREPARATION OF HUMA 65.00
TOTAL CHECK 84.50

18442 9101 04/21/14 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 SPECTRUM WHITE 20# PAPER 1,110.00

18442 9101 04/21/14 19180 CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER 5110 SPECTRUM WHITE 20# PAPER 1,110.00
TOTAL CHECK 2,220.00

18443 9101 04/21/14 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 11.55

18443 9101 04/21/14 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 XX11779 BARGAIN BUFFET MI 17.99

18443 9101 04/21/14 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 XX-11850 MAGNET MARVEL 19.99

18443 9101 04/21/14 43292 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 5110 XX-11861 HEALTHY HABITS P 38.99
TOTAL CHECK 88.52

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5210 BALANCE DUE 124.92

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5110 BALANCE DUE 10.33

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5110 BALANCE DUE 32.62

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5110 BALANCE DUE 33.16

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5210 BALANCE DUE 33.34

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5111 BALANCE DUE 4.37

18444 9101 04/21/14 34932 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVI 5111 BALANCE DUE 2.18
TOTAL CHECK 240.92

18445 9101 04/21/14 35580 FRAME'S PEST CONTROL, INC 4220 PEST CONTROL 51.00

18446 9101 04/21/14 35916 FREDERICK PAUL & ASSOC., 3190 UNEMPLOY MONTHLY 240.00

18447 9101 04/21/14 110776 GREAT LAKES BOOK COMPANY 5111 978-0142415528 LOCOMOTION 82.72

18447 9101 04/21/14 110776 GREAT LAKES BOOK COMPANY 5110 9780064401760 NIGHT OF TH 507.00
TOTAL CHECK 589.72

18448 9101 04/21/14 46743 HUBBARD AUTO CENTER-ADRIA 5710 DSL EXH FL 2.5G 25.98

18448 9101 04/21/14 46743 HUBBARD AUTO CENTER-ADRIA 5980 BELTS/ANTIFREEZE 92.21
TOTAL CHECK 118.19

18449 9101 04/21/14 47396 IMPREST FUND 5991 C LOBKOVICH TONER 69.99

18449 9101 04/21/14 47396 IMPREST FUND 5990 DAVE HARSH UNIFORM 160.00

18449 9101 04/21/14 47396 IMPREST FUND 3220 MSBOA FESTIVAL 170.00

18449 9101 04/21/14 47396 IMPREST FUND 3610 NEWSLETTERS 34.60
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DATE: 04/17/2014 MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT VENCHK11
TIME: 09:25:58 CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/14
FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CHECK NUMBER CASH ACCT DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-——— DESCRIPTION-—————-
TOTAL CHECK 434.59
18450 9101 04/21/14 42250 INSIGNIA GRAPHICS & SCREE 4110 JERSEY BOARDS 563.00
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 10002117 ADDAMS FAMILY ST 20.00
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 10026999 KINGS COURT STRI 22.50
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 2266153 FANCY FIDDLES STR 24.00
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 2473881 ALLEGRO FROM CONC 21.00
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 7.50
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 5110 3020922 WE HAS JAZZ JACOB 15.99
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 5110 3020955 WE HAS JAZZ JACOB 49.99
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 10.99
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972887 BACH AND BEFORE B 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972888 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972889 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972891 BACH AND BEFORE - 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972892 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972893 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972894 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972895 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972896 BACH AND BEFORE B 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972897 BACH AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5972899 BACH AND BEFORE F 19.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 5973342 BACK AND BEFORE F 5.95
18451 9101 04/21/14 71668 JW PEPPER OF DETROIT 6450 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 10.99
TOTAL CHECK 268.36
18452 9101 04/21/14 14927 JACKSON COLLEGE 3711 TUITION B DAVIS 618.00
18453 9101 04/21/14 51190 LINDA SCHMIDT-KAUFMAN 5910 POSTAGE FOR WIDA 23.80
18453 9101 04/21/14 51190 LINDA SCHMIDT-KAUFMAN 3120 MEMSPA TRAVEL 40.50
TOTAL CHECK 64.30
18454 9101 04/21/14 43580 LAPEER HIGH SCHOOL 3120 US HISTORY AP INSTITUTE 575.00
18455 9101 04/21/14 54806 LENAWEE DISTRICT LIBRARY 0191 RETURN RENT DEPOSIT 100.00
18456 9101 04/21/14 55767 LENAWEE SEWER SERVICE 4120 JETTER MANHOLE 175.00
18457 9101 04/21/14 75601 LINDA PRATT 5110 ACCOMPANIST 125.00
18458 9101 04/21/14 51605 LISA SEGUR 5710 FUEL FOR CONFERENCE 25.01
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 1ST & 2ND QUARTERS 465.90
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 1ST & 2ND QUARTERS 465.90
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 1ST & 2ND QUARTERS 465.90
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 3RD QUARTER 232.95
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 3RD QUARTER 232.95
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3110 3RD QUARTER 232.95
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 3113 HAVILAND 13-14 PART | 6,860.00
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 5730 BUS #1 - #10 100.73
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 4130 BUS #1 - #10 6,288.00
18459 9101 04/21/14 55432 LENAWEE INTERMEDIATE SCHO 5730 BUS #1 - #10 2,014.78
TOTAL CHECK 17,360.06
18460 9101 04/21/14 57730 MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL COMPAN 5210 978-0-07-664580-0 GLENCOE 7,743.12
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18460 9101 04/21/14 57730 MCGRAW HILL SCHOOL COMPAN 5210 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI
TOTAL CHECK 8,002.84
18461 9101 04/21/14 61834 MIAEYC CONFERENCE 3220 2014 CONFERENCE - LISA SE 94.00
18462 9101 04/21/14 64126 MSPRA 3220 MSPRA ANNUAL CONFERENCE R 150.00
18462 9101 04/21/14 64126 MSPRA 3220 MSPRA ANNUAL CONFERENCE R 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 300.00
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 5910 RICOH STAPLES 160.00
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3537 HS COPIER 57.27
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3537 HS COPIER 1.17
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3867 K WING COPIER 110.44
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3867 K WING COPIER 2.25
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3952 HS COPIER 327.24
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U3952 HS COPIER 6.68
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U4532 CO COPIER 32.46
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U4532 CO COPIER .66
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U2350 EL COPIER 371.50
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 U2350 EL COPIER 7.58
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 W8440 HS COPIER 116.04
18463 9101 04/21/14 65990 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, 4220 W8440 HS COPIER 2.37
TOTAL CHECK 1,195.66
18464 9101 04/21/14 67250 NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACHERS 7410 ONE JOURNAL -2 YEARS 130.00
18465 9101 04/21/14 94650 NICHOLS 5990 TISSUE, CAN LINERS 1,992.91
18465 9101 04/21/14 94650 NICHOLS 5990 RUBBER BLADES 67.90
TOTAL CHECK 2,060.81
18466 9101 04/21/14 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 EL NURSE 2,557.50
18466 9101 04/21/14 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 HS NURSE 426.25
18466 9101 04/21/14 69403 OCCUHEALTH 3130 MS NURSE 426.25
TOTAL CHECK 3,410.00
18467 9101 04/21/14 69401 OFFICE DEPOT,INC 5110 392505 REMC ITEM NUMBER 1 198.01
18467 9101 04/21/14 69401 OFFICE DEPOT,INC 5110 323708 REMC ITEM # 14180 524.00
18467 9101 04/21/14 69401 OFFICE DEPOT,INC 5990 REMC ITEM NUMBER 141359 5 1.64
18467 9101 04/21/14 69401 OFFICE DEPOT,INC 5990 REMC ITEM NUMBER 141359 5 1.65
18467 9101 04/21/14 69401 OFFICE DEPOT,INC 5990 REMC ITEM NUMBER 141359 5 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 765.30
18468 9101 04/21/14 81705 PACIFIC PEDIATRIC SUPPLY 5112 WEIGHTED VEST, NAVY BLUE, 56.00
18469 9101 04/21/14 72220 PERFORMANCE AUTO OF ADRIA 5730 HEADLIGHT BUS #9 6.49
18470 9101 04/21/14 72336 PERRY PRO TECH 4220 B2150&B2151 MS COPIER 6.08
18470 9101 04/21/14 72336 PERRY PRO TECH 4220 B2150&B2151 MS COPIER 298.12
18470 9101 04/21/14 72336 PERRY PRO TECH 4220 A5986 EL COPIER 4.34
18470 9101 04/21/14 72336 PERRY PRO TECH 4220 A5986 EL COPIER 212.66
TOTAL CHECK 521.20
18471 9101 04/21/14 74940 QUILL CORPORATION 5910 901-740137 QUILL BRAND® S 186.58
18471 9101 04/21/14 74940 QUILL CORPORATION 5910 901-810K24 SCOTCH® MAGICM-"Y 93.64
18471 9101 04/21/14 74940 QUILL CORPORATION 5910 901-83130 OIC® RECYCLED H 15.32

TOTAL CHECK
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18472 9101 04/21/14 76014 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 5110 305745 EZREADM-"Y SOUND BOX 17.98

18472 9101 04/21/14 76014 REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 8.95
TOTAL CHECK 26.93

18473 9101 04/21/14 75960 RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC 5110 AR ACCTS 35QTY 112.00

18474 9101 04/21/14 104607 RON HELINSKI 3110 102 HRS PAC WORK 1,530.00

18475 9101 04/21/14 78064 SAFETY SYSTEMS INC 4110 QUARTERLY LEASE 531.00

18475 9101 04/21/14 78064 SAFETY SYSTEMS INC 4110 2013 TAX ASSESSMENT 42.88
TOTAL CHECK 573.88

18476 9101 04/21/14 79540 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS INC 5110 00534643 DTM SMALL GROUP 3,450.00

18476 9101 04/21/14 79540 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS INC 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HANDLI 310.50
TOTAL CHECK 3,760.50

18477 9101 04/21/14 79680 SCHOLASTIC, INC 5110 SCHOL. ACTION - SALTE 31.16

18478 9101 04/21/14 80193 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 5990 SURETEMP PROBE 30.98

18478 9101 04/21/14 80193 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 5990 SURETEMP PROBE 30.98

18478 9101 04/21/14 80193 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 5990 SURETEMP PROBE 30.99
TOTAL CHECK 92.95

18479 9101 04/21/14 81702 SECREST WARDLE 3170 ADAIR LEGAL FEES 41.54

18480 9101 04/21/14 81844 SERVICE LAMP CORP 5980 BULBS 284.92

18481 9101 04/21/14 83324 SIRIDYNIX 5310 PO 140386 LABELS 187.00

18482 9101 04/21/14 85611 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG 5990 GLOBAL MEDIUM-BACK ARMLES

18483 9101 04/21/14 89348 TIERNEY BROTHERS 5991 3 YR WARRANTY SESSINK 9.80

18484 9101 04/21/14 90470 TRANSPORTATION ACCESSORIE 5730 SPOOL VALVE, LAMPS 239.30

18484 9101 04/21/14 90470 TRANSPORTATION ACCESSORIE 5730 LAMPS, BULBS, PUMP 97.97
TOTAL CHECK 337.27

TOTAL FUND 65,881.19
TOTAL REPORT 65,881.19

PAGE NUMBER: 5
MADISON SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER

VENCHK11
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/14

351.00

AMOUNT



Superintendent’s Report
April 21, 2014

As a reminder, the Consolidated Election legislation a few years ago
resulted in all Board of Education members now being elected at the
General Election in November of even numbered years. The Board seats
are for six year terms and during the three next November General
Election cycles (November 2014, 2016, and 2018) Madison voters will be